



87022

Bagel Cinnamon Raisin, Thaw& Serve, Sliced, 15/6/3 oz  
Burrry

GTIN	Item #	Units/Case	Gross Case Wt. (lbs)	Net Case Wt. (lbs)	Case Length (in)	Case Width (in)	Case Height (in)	Case Cube	Pallet Ti/Hi	Cases/Pallet
10823056870222			18.53	16.88	19.94	13.19	9.88			
UPC			Gross Unit Wt. (oz)	Net Unit Wt. (oz)	Unit Length (in)	Unit Width (in)	Unit Height (in)			
N/A	87022	90	3.00	N/A	3.95	3.95	1.45	1.50	7 x 8	56

**Kosher Symbol:** K Pareve  
**Ambient Shelf Life (days):** 3  
**Frozen Shelf Life (months):** 12  
**Storage:** Frozen at 0 to -10 F  
**Case Code Designation:** Julian Date - YJJJ  
**Unit Code Designation:** N/A  
**Country of Origin:** USA

**Product Features:** New York Style Boiled Bagel,  
No HFCS, 0 Grams Trans Fat,  
No Cholesterol

**Preparation Instructions:**

Thaw in bag for 1 hour at room temperature. Place bagels on parchment lined baking pans. Preheat Convection oven to 375 degrees, Conventional oven to 425 degrees, or Rotating Rack oven to 400 degrees. Spray lightly with water before baking. Bake bagels for 2-3 minutes for Convection, 3-5 minutes for conventional, or 2-3 minutes for Rotating Rack. Spray lightly with water after removing bagels from oven. Allow to cool for 15 minutes prior to serving and/or placing in bagel bins.

**Ingredient Statement**

ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, RAISINS, SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: BROWN SUGAR MOLASSES, YEAST, SALT, CINNAMON, CARAMEL COLOR (CONTAINS SULFITES), MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, HONEY, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (PRESERVATIVE), MOLASSES POWDER (MOLASSES, WHEAT STARCH), MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, AMMONIUM CHLORIDE, WHEAT FLOUR, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), CALCIUM SULFATE, L-CYSTEINE HYDROCHLORIDE, ENZYMES.

**Nutrition Facts**

Serving Size 1 Bagel (85 g)  
Servings Per Container 90

Amount Per Serving	
<b>Calories</b> 240	Calories from fat 10
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 1g	2%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	0%
<b>Sodium</b> 320mg	13%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 51g	17%
Dietary Fiber 2g	8%
Sugar 6g	
<b>Protein</b> 7g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 6%	Iron 20%

\* Percent Daily Values are based on 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

**oz Equivalents:** 3

**Grams of Whole Grain:** N/A

**Allergens:** Wheat, Soy

**Made in a facility that also processes:** Wheat, egg, & soy

**Date:** 6/26/2015

Quality Bakeries LLC, dba Burrry® Foods  
1750 E. Main St, Suite 260, St. Charles, IL 60174  
(800) 774-4406 • www.BurrryFoods.com

